03CEC25 PRICE REPORT Aml'/MA2 25.2.0 PRC0002
11:54:51 (EST) REPORTING DATE: O0O3DEC25 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 03DEC25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/5/9/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8,12
FAVORITES : 10
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 6 27.20 10.80 8.00
2nd 5 5.40 4.00
3rd 9 10.60
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/5 172.60 86.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/5/9 715.60 357.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

6/5/9/11 2852.60 285.26




03DEC25
12:24:22 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 2

3rd 7

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/7/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/4

: LAUREL O03DEC25

4/2/7/6

$2.

S1.

S1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
177.80

00 PAYS
2788.30

00 PAYS
7318.60

00 PAYS
148.00

AmT/MA2 25.2.0
03DEC25

(Us Do11ars)

Place

3.60
43.80

$1.00 PAYS

88.90

$0.50 PAYS
1394.15

$0.10 PAYS
731.86

$1.00 PAYS
74 .00

PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

3.20
15.00
6.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



03DEC25
12:52:54 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/8

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 03DEC25

Win

17.60

$2.00 PAYS
234.60

$1.00 PAYS
330.60

$1.00 PAYS
4776.10

$2.00 PAYS
107.00

03DEC25

AmT/MA2

(US Dollars)

Place

8.20

7.40

$1.00 PAYS
117.30
$0.50 PAYS
165.30

$0.10 PAYS
477.61

$1.00 PAYS
53.50

25.2.0

Show

5.40
7.20
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



O3DEC25
13:28:24 (EST}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM : LAUREL O03DEC25
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/2/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/7

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

7/1/2/11

Win

21.60

$2.00 PAYS
188.60

$1.00 PAYS
750.60

$1.00 PAYS
4582.10

$2.00 PAYS
165.00

AmT/MA2
O3DEC25

(US Dollars}
Place

9.60
9.40

$1.00 PAYS
94.30

$0.50 PAYS
375.30

$0.10 PAYS
458.21

$1.00 PAYS
82.50

25.2.0 PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

5.80

7.80

5.00

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}



03DEC25
14:03: 29 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: O03DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O03DEC25
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 2/1/4/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

AmT/MA2

(US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 2 6.00 3.20
2nd 1 8.40
3rd 4
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/1 48.60 24.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/1/4 84.70 42.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/1/4/9 825.90 82.59
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/2 189.20 94 .60

25.2.0 PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

3.40

4.80

2.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



03DEC25
14:40:26 (EST)

PR1ICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 03DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O3DEC25

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/9/7/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 1 30.20

2nd 9

3rd 7

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/9 395.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/9/7 1393.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/9/7/2 2425.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/1 119.00

An'l/MA2 2.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

11.80
6.20

$1.00 PAYS

197.60

$0.50 PAYS
696.50

$0.10 PAYS
242.55

$1.00 PAYS
59.50

PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

17.40
8.00

6.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



03DEC25
15:04:18 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 11

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/5

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL O03DEC25

5/11/3/1

Win

10.20

$2.00 PAYS
77.20

$1.00 PAYS
123.30

$1.00 PAYS
862.50

$2.00 PAYS
198.40

AmT/MA2 25.2.0
03DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

6.20
9.60

$1.00 PAYS

38.60

$0.50 PAYS
61.65

$0.10 PAYS
86.25

$1.00 PAYS
99.20

PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

4.00
4.20
3.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



03DEC25
15:36:32 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/6/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/7

: LAUREL O3DEC25

Win

10.60

$2.00 PAYS
64.40

$1.00 PAYS
215.10

$1.00 PAYS
939.10

$2.00 PAYS
119.20

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

03DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.40
3.40

$1.00 PAYS
32.20

$0.50 PAYS
107.55

$0.10 PAYS
93.91

$1.00 PAYS
59.60

Show

3.20
3.00
8.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



83DEC25
16:00:48 (EST)

PRI
REPORTING

CE REPORT
DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O03DEC25

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/2/8/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 10,12

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 6 3.60

2nd 2

3rd 8

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/2 24.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/2/8 30.70

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/2/8/4 373.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/6 41.40

AmT/MA2
03DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

2.80
4.00

$1.00 PAYS
12.00

$0.50 PAYS
15.35

$0.10 PAYS
37.34

$1.00 PAYS
20.70

25.2.0

Show

2.20
2.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



03DEC25
16:31:20 (EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 6
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/9/11
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

PRICE RI1::PORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL O03DEC25

3/6/9/11

Win

$2.00 PAYS
54.60

$1.00 PAYS
485.50

$1.00 PAYS
32252.30

$2.00 PAYS
18.60

ArnT/MA2 25.2.0
03DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
7.20

$1.00 PAYS

27.30

$0.50 PAYS
242.75

$0.10 PAYS
3225.23

$1.00 PAYS
9.30

(Us

(Us

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1

Show

4.00
6.00
18.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



03DEC25
17:05:03 (EST)

PRICE REPOR'I'
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

: LAUREL O03DEC25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
25.20

$1.00 PAYS
34.40

$2.00 PAYS
31.80

Am'l'/MA2 25.2.8
03DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.60

$0.50 PAYS
17.20

$1.00 PAYS
15.90

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1

Show

2.60
2.80
3.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



O3DEC25
17:35:07 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 6
3rd 9
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/9/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/10

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O03DEC25

10/6/9/2

Win

12.40

$2.00 PAYS
56.80

$1.00 PAYS
173.00

$1.00 PAYS
841.90

$2.00 PAYS
77.20

03DEC25

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
28.40

$0.50 PAYS
86.50

$0.10 PAYS
84.19

$1.00 PAYS
38.60

(USs

(Us

Show

4.80
3.40
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGEIt 1



03DEC25
18:01:18 (EST)

PR1
REPORTING

CE REPORT
DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O03DEC25

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 9/3/1/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 9 11.40

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/3 31.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/3/1 130.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/3/1/5 684 .40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/9 117.00

AmT/MA2
03DEC25

(US Dollars)

Place

4.00
2.20

$1.00 PAYS

15.80

$0.50 PAYS
65.10

$0.10 PAYS
68.44

$1.00 PAYS
58.50

25.2.0 PRC0O002

PAGE# 1

Show

3.40
2.60
6.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



03DEC25
1B:30:20 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 6
3rd 3
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/1

LAUREL 03DEC25

Win

9.00

$2.00 PAYS
66.60

$1.00 PAYS
380.60

$1.00 PAYS
1532.00

$2.00 PAYS
34.20

AmT/MA2
03DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
10.60

$1.00 PAYS
33.30

$0.50 PAYS
190.30

$0.10 PAYS
153.20

$1.00 PAYS
17.10

25.2.0

Show

3.20
5.20
6.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



03DEC25
19:07:22 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL O03DEC25
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/6/2/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 3,9
FAVORITES : 8
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 5 34.40
2nd 6
3rd 2
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/6 1356.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/6/2 2046.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/6/2/10 11822.80
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/9 7.00
1/5 118.60

AmT/MA2
03DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

14.80
38.40

$1.00 PAYS
678.10

$0.50 PAYS
1023.10

$0.10 PAYS
1182.28

$1.00 PAYS
3.50
59.30

25.2.0 PRC0002
PAGEU 1

Show

6.80

19.40

3.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



O3DEC25

PRICE REPORT
19:39:32 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O03DEC25

RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 12
3rd 9
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/12/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/12/9/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

5/12/9/7

$2.

S1.

$1.

$2

Win

15.00

00 PAYS
67.80

00 PAYS
439.80

00 PAYS
4614.50

.00 PAYS

1149.00

AmT/MA2

O3DEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
3.00

$1.00 PAYS

33.90

$0.50 PAYS
219.90

$0.10 PAYS
461.45

$1.00 PAYS
574.50

25.2.0

Show

2.60
2.40
7.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



